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PLASMATOORTS CB 70

artikelnummer

Leverancier

Tramex

Omschrijving

Type

PA1270
PA1272

FHO211

PR0O063
PEOOO7
PDO0088-10
PD0088-11
PDO0088-12
PC0032

PR0O064
PEO0O7
PD0085-98
PDO0063-10
PD0063-11
PD0063-12
PC0032

Cv0010
Cv11lv
CVv0073

PF0030
EA0221
EA0229
EA0023
BX0070
TPO082

BX0180
BX0125
BX0269
BX0138
PHO0172
PHO0160
BX0211
BX0185

PH0207
PHO170

CY0002
FY0014

CVv0074

24-11-2011

2542650383
2542650384

2552650399

2552650400
2552650297
2552650304
2552650409
2552650407
2552650413

2552650401
2552650297
2552650306
2552650411
2552650307
2552650416
2552650413

2552650195
2552650415
2552650422

2552650397
2552650398
2522632376
2522632232
2522632203
2552650323

2552650402
2552650298
2552650300
2522632079
2552650303
2552650310
2552650299
2552650403

2522632210
2552650302

2162609726
2522632532

2552650421

Plasma Snijtoorts 6M
Plasma Snijtoorts 6M

Dompelpijpje

Electrode HF
Luchtverdeler
Snijmondstuk, versterkt
Snijmondstuk
Snijmondstuk (45+70 amp)
Gasmondstuk

Electrode lang HF
Luchtverdeler
Snijmondstuk lang
Snijmondstuk lang verst
Snijmondstuk lang verst
Snijmondstuk lang verst
Gasmondstuk

Afstandveer
Afstandstuk 2-punts

Cirkelsnijwagen los

Branderlichaam
O.Ring branderlichaam
O-Ring

Borgmoer handgreep
Mikroschakelaar
Handgreep, rond

Stekker V
Kabelpilootboog
Kontakthouder plat
Controle kabel
Toortspakket 6M
Stroom-luchtkabel 6 M
Nippel

Stekker V

Stroomluchtkabel 6M
Toortspakket 6M

Buigbescherming
Centr.aansl. 7-pins T.Z.

Cirkelsnijwagenset kpl.

Prijslijst per 14-03-2011

CB 70
CB70

CB70 3065204

CB70 1402
CB50+HY40 1510-20101
CB50+70 1396

CB70

CB70 1308

CB70 5710171

CB70 1403
CB50+HY40 1510-20101
CB50 1366

CB70 1395

CB50+70

CB70

CB70 5710171

S45+CB70 1394
P70 1405
CB70 154

CB70 1351

CB70 01000.60
Diverse toortsen

Diverse toortsen

Diverse toortsen
CB50+CB70+TD PCH52

CB70
CB 50
CB 50
S45

CB50
CB50
CB 50
CB 70

A81 1/4G
CB50

Diverse toortsen
A151+CB50+CB70

CB70 166

01-020/1



PLASMATOORTS CB 70 P

artikelnummer

Leverancier

Tramex

Omschrijving

Type

PA1290
PA1291

FHO211
PR0O063
PEO0O7
PD0088-10
PDO0088-11
PD0088-12
PC0032

6518

EA0215
EA0221
TP0064
FHO0158

PHO0170

CY0002
FY0014

24-11-2011

2542650385
2542650386

2552650399
2552650400
2552650297
2552650304
2552650409
2552650407
2552650413

2552650452
2552650398
2552650453
2522632285

2552650302

2162609726
2522632532

Plasma aut.toorts 6M 1/8
Plasma aut.toorts 6M cen.

Dompelpijpje

Electrode HF
Luchtverdeler
Snijmondstuk, versterkt
Snijmondstuk
Snijmondstuk (45+70 amp)
Gasmondstuk

O-ring

O.Ring branderlichaam
Handgreep
Tandheugel

Toortspakket 6M

Buigbescherming
Centr.aansl. 7-pins T.Z.

CB70P
CB70P

CB70 3065204

CB70 1402
CB50+HY40 1510-20101
CB50+70 1396

CB70

CB70 1308

CB70 5710171

CB70P
CB70 01000.60
CB70P
Diverse toortsen

CB50

Diverse toortsen
A151+CB50+CB70

Prijslijst per 14-03-2011

01-020/2
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